
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
18 

213 
244 
111 
234 

57 
13 

118 
210 

65 
71 

120 
266 
155 
259 
109 

28 
198 

43 
102 
121 

9 
159 
149 
158 
128 

27 
53 

211 
54 
83 

217 
95 

152 
32 
11 

117 
115 
214 

91 
80 

123 
112 

Name 
BELLINI Luca 
SCASSA Fabrizio Riccardo 
TURATO Marco 
GUIDO Cosimo 
TADDEI Mauro 
DE SANTIS Daniele 
DRAGHETTO 
MAGAGNA Marco 
SCALABERNI Massimo 
CHIAPPELLI Davide Pietro 
FALANESCA Simone 
MALENA Alex 
PIAZZA Rosario 
PAPINI Samuele 
VIVALDI Nicola 
DE PANDIS Michele 
BORRELLI Nicola 
RUBERTO Simone 
CAZZANELLO Massimo 
GIULIANI Filippo 
MARCHETTI Daniele 
AZZONI TOGNOLA Gregorio 
PATANIA Andrea 
PALLADINI Giovanni 
PASQUALUCCI SAMMARTINI Manfredi 
MATTEI Alessio 
BORELLA Steni 
D'ARLIANO Cristian 
SCAPIGLIATI Daniele 
DE LEO Luciano 
FORTIN Manuel 
SENATORE Diego 
GANCI Domenico 
PAOLUCCI Mattia 
BUSATO Matteo 
BAIAMONTE Lorenzo 
LUPPI Marco 
LA TORRE Leonardo 
SCHENETTI Dario 
GAGGIOLI Simone 
FIORINI Federico 
MARCHIONI Paolo 
HORNER Christian 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:03.740 
2:03.923 
2:04.067 
2:04.361 
2:04.515 
2:04.752 
2:04.783 
2:05.883 
2:06.503 
2:06.724 
2:06.834 
2:06.852 
2:08.003 
2:08.345 
2:08.423 
2:08.545 
2:08.920 
2:09.139 
2:09.142 
2:09.355 
2:09.436 
2:09.476 
2:09.672 
2:09.777 
2:09.856 
2:09.895 
2:10.411 
2:11.321 
2:12.308 
2:12.502 
2:12.939 
2:12.943 
2:14.292 
2:14.828 
2:16.208 
2:16.508 
2:17.199 
2:17.501 
2:32.941 

In 
2 
4 
3 
2 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
2 
1 
2 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
2 
5 
4 
3 
2 
4 
2 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.183 
0.327 
0.621 
0.775 
1.012 
1.043 
2.143 
2.763 
2.984 
3.094 
3.112 
4.263 
4.605 
4.683 
4.805 
5.180 
5.399 
5.402 
5.615 
5.696 
5.736 
5.932 
6.037 
6.116 
6.155 
6.671 
7.581 
8.568 
8.762 
9.199 
9.203 

10.552 
11.088 
12.468 
12.768 
13.459 
13.761 
29.201 

Gap 

0.183 
0.144 
0.294 
0.154 
0.237 
0.031 
1.100 
0.620 
0.221 
0.110 
0.018 
1.151 
0.342 
0.078 
0.122 
0.375 
0.219 
0.003 
0.213 
0.081 
0.040 
0.196 
0.105 
0.079 
0.039 
0.516 
0.910 
0.987 
0.194 
0.437 
0.004 
1.349 
0.536 
1.380 
0.300 
0.691 
0.302 

15.440 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
2 
3 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
2 
4 
2 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
2 
1 

2 
1 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/09/2024 10:14:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 22/09/2024 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - PRO 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:02:06 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

22/09/2024 10:00 


